Governors - Updated October 2018

Name

Yogi Amin

Nicky Peck
Michael Watson
Kelly Hersey
Emma Prince
Sarah Evans
Richard Craggs
Caroline Fanshawe
Annie Clarke
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Previous Governors

Elizabeth Underwood
Ingun Borg

Ingun Borg

Ali Qadar

Jo Wainwright

Appointed

From
01/09/2015

01/09/2015
01/09/2015
12/01/2017
01/09/2018
05/01/2015
26/01/2016
13/01/2017
01/02/2018

01/12/2015
17/09/2013
01/02/2018
01/09/2015
12/02/2018

To
31/08/2019

31/08/2019
31/08/2019
11/01/2021
31/08/2022
04/01/2019
25/01/2020
12/01/2021
31/01/2022

01/02/2018
16/09/2017
27/09/2018
12/03/2018
06/06/2018

2018-2019

Role

— Chair

— Vice Chair - Safeguarding

— Head Teacher

— Co-opted Governor - Deputy Head and Inclusion Manager

— Staff Governor

— Parent Governor — Inclusion Link Governor (Pupil Premium, SEN and Finance)
— Parent Governor — Health and Safety Link Governor
— Co-opted Governor - Curriculum Link Governor

— Co-opted Governor
— LA Governor

— Co-opted Governor - Community Link Governor
— Co-opted Governor - Teaching and Learning Link Governor

— Co-opted Governor - Safeguarding

— Parent Governor - Teaching and Learning Link Governor

— Co-opted Governor — Teaching and Learning Link Governor
— Co-opted Governor - Community Link Governor

— LA Governor

Relevant business and

pecuniary interests

Spouse employee at Hunter's

Bar Junior School
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



