Governors - Updated October 20182018-2019

12/02/2018 06/06/2018

– LA Governor

Jo Wainwright

Name	Appointed		Role	Relevant business and pecuniary interests
	From	То		
Yogi Amin	01/09/2015	31/08/2019	– Chair	Spouse employee at Hunter's Bar Junior School
Nicky Peck	01/09/2015	31/08/2019	– Vice Chair - Safeguarding	NA
Michael Watson	01/09/2015	31/08/2019	– Head Teacher	NA
Kelly Hersey	12/01/2017	11/01/2021	 Co-opted Governor - Deputy Head and Inclusion Manager 	NA
Emma Prince	01/09/2018	31/08/2022	– Staff Governor	NA
Sarah Evans	05/01/2015	04/01/2019	- Parent Governor - Inclusion Link Governor (Pupil Premium, SEN and Finance)	NA
Richard Craggs	26/01/2016	25/01/2020	 Parent Governor – Health and Safety Link Governor 	NA
Caroline Fanshawe	13/01/2017	12/01/2021	- Co-opted Governor - Curriculum Link Governor	NA
Annie Clarke	01/02/2018	31/01/2022	– Co-opted Governor	NA
Vacant			– LA Governor	
Vacant			 Co-opted Governor - Community Link Governor 	
Vacant			- Co-opted Governor - Teaching and Learning Link Governor	
Previous Governors				
Elizabeth Underwood	01/12/2015	01/02/2018	– Co-opted Governor - Safeguarding	NA
Ingun Borg	17/09/2013	16/09/2017	 Parent Governor - Teaching and Learning Link Governor 	NA
Ingun Borg	01/02/2018	27/09/2018	- Co-opted Governor - Teaching and Learning Link Governor	NA
Ali Qadar	01/09/2015	12/03/2018	 Co-opted Governor - Community Link Governor 	NA

NA